Lilla

LH Morgensamling

08:15

08:15
09:00

09:00
09:45

10:10
10:55

10:55

11:40

12:25 |
13:10 |

13:10
13:55

13:55
14:40

mandag

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Matematik

Mette, Gunhild

Matematik

Mette, Gunhild

tirsdag

Morgensamling

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Musik

Gunhild, Mette

Engelsk

Gunhild, Mette

Matematik

_ Gunhild

onsdag

Morgensamling

Dansk

Gumhild, Mette

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Billedkunst

Gunhild, Mette

torsdag

Morgensamling

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Dansk

Gunhild, Mette

Matematik

Mette, Gunhild

Matematik

Gunhild

fredag

Morgensamling

¢ Vidensfag

Gunhild, Mette

Vidensfag

_ Gunhild, Mette

ldreet

Alexander, Mette

Idrat

Alexander, Mette



10:55
11:40 |

12:25 |
13:10

13:10
13:55

13:55
14:40

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Vidensfag

Jesper, Jeppe

Matematik

Alexander, Jeppe

Matematik

| Alexander, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Vidensfag

| Jesper, Jeppe

Vidensfag

. Jesper, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Matematik

Alexander, Jeppe

Engelsk

Alexander, Jeppe

Handvark/design
og Billedkunst

Peter, Gunhild,
Jeppe

Handvaerk/design
og Billedkunst

Peter, Gunhild,
Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Idreet

Alexander, Jeppe

Idraet

Alexander, Jeppe

Matematik

Alexander, Jeppe

Matematik

Alexander, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Dansk

Jesper, Jeppe

Musik

teen, Jeppe




Gul

tirsdag

08:00
08:15

Morgensamling

08:15 | Matematik Musik

09:00

Alexander

Steen, Bjarke

Handvaerk/design

09:00 | Ll og Billedkunst

09:45

Alexander Peter

Handveark/design

10:10 Idraet og Billedkunst

10:55

Peter

Alexander, Bjarke

10:55 Idreet Vidensfag

11:40

Alexander, Bjarke Frederik

12:25 Dansk
13:10

Jannie
13:10
13:55
13:55

14:40

; Vidensfag

Frederik, Bjarke |

. Vidensfag

| Frederik, Bjarke

Dansk

Bjarke, Jannie

Dansk

Bjarke, Jannie

Dansk

Bjarke, Jannie

Matematik

Alexander, Bjarke

Matematik

Alexander, Bjarke

Matematik

.A!exander, Bjarke

Dansk

Jannie

Engelsk

Frederik

Engelsk

Frederik

Dansk

Jannie




10:55
11:40

12:25

13:10 |

13:10
13:55

13:55
14:40

Dansk

Frederik, Bjarke

Dansk

Frederik, Bjarke

Naturfag

Peter

Matematik

Peter

Vidensfag

_ Jesper, Bjarke

tirsdag

Morgensamling

Matematik

Peter

Engelsk

Alexander, Bjarke

Idraet

Alexander, Bjarke

Idraet

Alexander, Bjarke

Handvaerk/design
og Billedkunst

Peter, Bjarke

Handvark/design
og Billedkunst

Peter, Bjarke

Alexander

Matematik

Peter

Matematik

Peter

Dansk

Frederik

Dansk

Erederik

Dansk

Frederik

Dansk

Frederik

Dansk

Frederik

Musik

Steen, Bjarke

Vidensfag

Jesper, Bjarke

Matematik

Peter, Bjarke

7 Vidensfag

- Jesper, Bjarke

Tysk

Joachim, Bjarke

Tysk

Joachim, Bjarke

Naturfag

Peter, Bjarke




Gron

(Gl Morgensamling il Morgensamling

08:15

08:15
09:00

09:00
09:45

10:10
10:55

10:55
11:40

12:25
13:10

13:10

13:55

13:55
14:40

mandag

Naturfag

Peter, Janni

Naturfag

Peter, Janni

Matematik

Joachim, Janni

Tysk

Joachim, Janni

Matematik

Joachim, Janni

Vidensfag

- Jesper, Joachim,

Janni

tirsdag

Idraet

Jannie

Idraet

Jannie

Dansk

Jannie, Joachim

Dansk

Jannie, Joachim

Engelsk

Alexander, Janni

Tysk

Joachim

onsdag

Morgensamling

Dansk

Jannie

Vidensfag

Jesper, Janni

Vidensfag

Jesper, Janni

Engelsk

Alexander, Janni

torsdag

Morgensamling

Matematik

Joachim, Janni

Matematik

Joachim, Janni

Naturfag

Peter, Janni

Tysk

Joachim, Janni

Dansk

Jannie, Janni

Dansk

Jannie, Janni

fredag

Dansk

Jannie, Joachim

Engelsk

Alexander, Janni

Naturfag

Peter, Janni

Matematik

Joachim, Janni

Valgfag

Gunhild;, Turkis,

Peter

Valgfag

Gunhild, Turkis,

Peter



Turkis

b Morgensamling Jll Morgensamling

08:15

mandag

Matematik

Joachim, Sofie

Matematik

Joachim, Sofie

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofie

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofie

Engelsk

Frederik, Sofie

Engelsk

Frederik, Sofie

Tysk

Joachim, Sofie

tirsdag

Frederik, Sofie

Engelsk

Frederik, Sofie

Samfundsfag

Frederik, Sofie

Naturfag

Peter, Sofie

Matematik

Joachim, Sofie

Idraat

Jannie

onsdag

Morgensamling

Naturfag

Peter

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofie

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofie

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofle

Tysk

Joachim, Scofie

Tysk

Joachim, Sofie

torsdag

Morgensamling

Naturfag

Peter, Sofie

Naturfag

Peter, Sofie

Engelsk

Frederik, Sofie

Samfundsfag

Frederik, Sofie

Matematik

Joachim, Sofie

Matematik

Joachim, Sofie

fredag

Morgensamling

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofie

Dansk

Annika, Jette,
Sofie

Valgfag

Gunhild, Gren,
Peter

Valgfag

Gunhild, Gran,
Peter




